CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

No. Part Name
Casing

Casing Wear Ring
Impeller
Mechanical Seal
Bracket

Shaft

Motor

N O (OB (W (N |—=




CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

PARTS LIST

el
.C:::I.A I_E;IL ‘[ : /
"""""""""" iy j e, P

No.,  PartName

1 Casing

5 '_ Casing Wear Ring
oz Impeller

4 Mechanical Seal

5 Bracket
8 Shaft
7 Motor




STAC CLOSED COUPLED PUMP TYPE N2

SPARE PARTS
FOR N2 EPDM O-RING (ID Diameter) |BEARINGS
32-16/200 Dia. 175 x 3.1 mm 6205ZZ + 620522
32-16/300 Dia. 175 x 3.1 mm 620527 + 620527
32-16/400 Dia. 175 x 3.1 mm 620677 + 620627
32-20/550 Dia. 215 x 3.1 mm 6206ZZ + 6206772
32-20/750 Dia. 215 x 3.1 mm 6208ZZ + 6308ZZ
32-20/1000 Dia. 215 x 3.1 mm 6208ZZ + 63082Z
32-26/1500 Dia. 265 x 3.1 mm 6308ZZ + 63082Z
32-26/2000 Dia. 265 x 3.1 mm 6209ZZ + 6309272
40-16/400 Dia. 175 x 3.1 mm 6206ZZ + 6206772
40-16/550 Dia. 175 x 3.1 mm 620627 + 62062Z
40-20/750 Dia. 215 x 3.1 mm 6208ZZ + 63082Z
40-20/1000 Dia. 215 x 3.1 mm 6208ZZ + 6308272
40-26/1500 Dia. 265 x 3.1 mm 6308ZZ + 63082Z
40-26/2000 Dia. 265 x 3.1 mm 620927 + 630927
50-13/300 Dia. 140 x 3.1 mm 620577 + 620527
50-13/400 Dia. 140 x 3.1 mm 6206ZZ + 6206772
50-13/550 Dia. 140 x 3.1 mm 6206ZZ + 6206ZZ
50-16/750 Dia. 175 x 3.1 mm 6208ZZ + 63082Z
50-16/1000 Dia. 175 x 3.1 mm 6208ZZ + 63082Z
50-20/1500 Dia. 215 x 3.1 mm 6308ZZ + 6308272
50-20/2000 Dia. 215 x 3.1 mm 620977 + 630927
50-26/3000 Dia. 265 x 3.1 mm 631177 + 631127
65-14/750 Dia. 175 x 3.1 mm 6208ZZ + 63082Z
65-14/1000 Dia. 175 x 3.1 mm 6208ZZ + 6308272
65-16/1500 Dia. 175 x 3.1 mm 6308ZZ + 6308ZZ
65-16/2000 Dia. 175 x 3.1 mm 620927 + 630927
65-20/2000 Dia. 215 x 3.1 mm 6209ZZ + 63092Z
65-20/2500 Dia. 215 x 3.1 mm 6209ZZ + 6309272
65-20/3000 Dia. 215 x 3.1 mm 6311ZZ + 63117272
80-16/1500 Dia. 175 x 3.1 mm 6308ZZ + 63082Z
80-16/2000 Dia. 175 x 3.1 mm 6209ZZ + 63092Z
80-16/2500 Dia. 175 x 3.1 mm 6209ZZ + 6309272
80-16/3000 Dia. 175 x 3.1 mm 6311ZZ + 63117272




